
hsiniFtratSeman lairT# TC

1 59-21-13 nuS59-10-20 noMI-PITOF
2 59-11-10 deW59-10-20 noMI-eksyL
7 Træning af ældste Wed 01-11-95 Tue 01-12-98
8 00-60-03 irF69-40-51 noMymotceretsyH
3 69-21-10 nuS69-01-10 euTI-OFNI
4 89-60-10 noM79-90-10 noMII-eksyL
5 79-90-62 irF79-90-10 noMII-OFNI
9 10-10-22 noM89-30-91 uhTI-SUPO
6 Recalcitrant Warts Fri 01-05-98 Sun 01-11-98

11 Achilles tendinitis Fri 01-01-99 Sat 01-07-00
12 Patellar tendinitis Fri 01-01-99 Sat 01-07-00
31 10-11-10 uhT99-50-10 taSnaglayH
10 Apnea-Mandibular adv Wed 18-08-99 Sat 29-11-03
13 00-30-03 uhT99-01-21 euTROCIRALC
19 Intravenous �uids Mon 01-11-99 Wed 01-08-01
14 30-20-50 deW00-30-51 deWBAHERNAD
15 20-60-62 deW00-70-40 euTMOPID
68 80-10-13 uhT00-90-03 taSnoitalehC
17 30-21-10 noM00-21-10 irFII-PITOF
16 NMSG8 (Aredia-Myelom) Mon 08-01-01 Thu 18-08-05
35 60-21-10 irF10-40-20 noMNOITIDDA
21 30-10-41 euT10-21-30 noMYHTAK
18 NMSG12 (Thalidomid) Fri 14-12-01 Sat 14-07-07
20 30-01-10 deW20-20-10 irFEIDUTSRAAZ
63 50-20-12 noM20-20-02 deWOPRRAC
22 60-30-42 irF20-40-90 euTSBB
25 70-70-10 nuS20-01-10 euTI-ESIOP
23 50-11-70 noM30-90-50 irFtoliP ekortSxE
29 70-11-10 uhT40-10-10 uhTBIRG
24 50-40-41 uhT40-80-42 euTNIATNIAM
28 60-70-10 taS50-10-30 noMI-OMED
26 70-40-10 nuS50-20-10 euTI-PAC
27 70-40-10 nuS50-20-10 euTII-PAC
33 80-21-02 taS50-40-70 uhTIXORP
32 NMSG13 (Fludarabin) Fri 27-05-05 Tue 06-06-06
39 60-80-13 uhT50-80-10 noMARPMI
36 90-11-62 uhT50-21-70 deWAPMIT
30 80-10-10 euT60-40-30 noMPLI
38 VR-Laparoscopic surgery Tue 29-08-06 Wed 06-06-07
40 MIGO - TERMINATED Fri 29-09-06 Tue 14-11-06
41 90-30-42 euT70-10-52 uhTMOCORUEN
34 90-50-91 euT70-70-52 deWADNEGA
42 21-21-81 euT70-90-01 noMSUPOPAC
61 90-11-10 nuS70-01-10 noMDCI-EPOC
67 MINDFULNESS Tue 01-04-08 Mon 01-09-08
45 51-40-10 deW80-60-10 nuS12ACNAHAD
44 11-40-50 euT80-90-80 noMII-OMED
37 21-30-91 noM80-90-03 euTTMIC
43 01-11-10 noM90-20-20 noMFHOH
49 01-80-81 deW90-30-62 uhTTAC
46 21-10-90 noM90-70-60 noMII-SUPO

116 01-11-10 noM90-90-10 euTAMME
47 01-20-21 irF90-01-32 irFTEH
48 SOSTRA-ADHD Fri 06-11-09 Tue 07-12-10
51 11-11-11 irF90-21-32 deWlairT S6
52 TAVI (NOTION) Thu 21-01-10 Mon 25-03-13
50 MiPsy - TERMINATED Mon 08-02-10 Thu 30-06-11
54 11-01-02 uhT01-50-72 uhTtreffuK-LOK
53 41-10-92 deW01-60-01 uhTAET
66 31-21-91 uhT01-70-10 uhTII-ESIOP
55 01-21-90 uhT01-90-61 uhTKCABDEEF
57 21-11-62 noM01-01-60 deWeraCnI
56 31-40-11 uhT01-11-10 noMLiaVeRP

101 41-90-10 noM01-11-10 noMC-nimatiV
59 31-10-51 euT01-11-51 noMMTT
96 31-20-10 irF11-10-30 noMTCARTORP

102 61-10-10 irF11-10-82 irFelknA-dnacS
85 11-60-10 deW11-20-10 euTrettelbateguS
58 31-20-22 irF11-20-41 noMRMI
83 31-01-10 euT11-50-32 noMditulgariL
60 31-21-31 irF11-50-62 uhTTCaPnaD
86 PACE-AL (CIRE) Wed 01-06-11 Thu 01-05-14

108 Prostacyclin - PILOT Sun 02-10-11 Sun 01-06-14
64 41-20-42 noM11-01-82 irFAPREHS
75 PRECARDIA - TERMINATED Thu 01-12-11 Mon 17-02-14
84 21-11-10 uhT11-21-10 uhTSONn
69 31-21-62 uhT11-21-50 noMSSIRT
71 COPENHEART-RFA Thu 15-12-11 Fri 13-12-13
70 COPENHEART-IE Fri 16-12-11 Tue 25-10-16

134 51-01-03 irF21-10-20 noMSMAET
72 Sedentary-Pilot (CIRE) Mon 09-01-12 Wed 22-05-13
65 41-10-72 noM21-10-02 irFSaiD
62 31-21-50 uhT21-20-60 noMTRAMS
74 COPENHEART-VR Fri 17-02-12 Wed 07-05-14
73 LUFT (EXHALE) (CIRE) Wed 22-02-12 Sat 07-01-17
82 21-80-10 deW21-30-10 uhTniacavipuB
76 FC Prostata (CIRE) Tue 20-03-12 Tue 26-03-13
79 PROLUCA (CIRE) Mon 21-05-12 Fri 03-06-16
78 31-21-52 deW21-60-40 noMCsooBefaS
90 41-10-82 euT21-70-31 irFXEVERP
80 31-11-70 uhT21-70-03 noMlairT-PP
81 31-11-70 uhT21-80-82 euTTAE-F
93 31-21-13 euT21-01-10 noMRIACIFFID
87 41-50-10 uhT21-01-20 euTPBerPweN
88 61-20-11 uhT21-01-52 uhTSPI
77 12-10-10 irF21-21-10 taSSSARG
89 41-50-20 irF21-21-31 uhTEGNAHC

125 PATCH-IT (TICH-2) Fri 01-03-13 Tue 03-10-17
92 51-20-42 euT31-30-02 deWTCA
91 31-60-11 euT31-40-20 euTlairt-ponabO
94 COPENHEART-SF Thu 11-04-13 Fri 24-06-16
98 H11  -  TERMINATED Wed 01-05-13 Fri 13-06-14
95 81-01-92 noM31-60-30 noMOEN
97 RESPEKT (CIRE) Mon 03-06-13 Fri 01-04-16
99 SheppHeart-CABG PILOT Mon 16-09-13 Fri 06-12-13

104 81-20-91 noM31-11-50 euT1-PYHoruE
100 71-80-30 uhT31-11-92 irFDEvORPMI
103 Sedentary-RCT (CIRE) Mon 16-12-13 Fri 15-07-16
105 71-11-91 nuS41-10-31 noM ADESNON
126 STRIDER IPD TRIALS Tue 11-03-14 Sat 01-08-20
106 41-80-41 uhT41-30-91 deWTPP
122 51-10-10 uhT41-60-20 noM1 iseglarepyH
107 81-10-01 deW41-60-71 euTSUCOF
127 RESCUE-ESES Mon 21-07-14 Fri 01-01-21
109 51-80-70 irF41-90-80 noMCISSALC
110 51-80-10 taS41-01-10 deW2ariL
111 SheppHeart-CABG RCT Tue 18-11-14 Thu 23-06-16
112 51-11-52 deW51-10-31 euTNIDINOLC
136 81-30-32 irF51-60-51 noMRATSUCAM
114 61-21-80 uhT51-70-03 uhTlairT-VT
115 IBT Fear-Fighter Thu 03-09-15 Fri 15-04-16
123 51-21-10 euT51-01-10 uhT2 iseglarepyH
124 51-21-10 euT51-01-10 uhT3 iseglarepyH
120 12-10-10 irF51-01-70 deWEGRAHCSID
113 SEDENTARY-COLON Tue 13-10-15 Mon 17-06-19
118 71-01-30 euT51-21-61 deWDIASNAP
117 71-01-22 nuS61-10-40 noMUCI-PUS
119 81-01-21 irF61-20-71 deWTITUIS
121 AID-ICU cohorte Fri 01-04-16 Thu 24-11-16
128 81-11-72 euT71-10-62 uhTIBT-MIT
133 12-10-10 irF71-30-10 deWsedI-dooG
130 02-80-30 noM71-60-02 euTUCI-TOH
138 12-10-10 irF71-11-02 noM2MTT
131 RoomLight feasibility Tue 12-12-17 Wed 19-12-18
139 02-30-20 noM81-40-60 irFEIXIV
129 12-10-10 irF81-60-31 deWUCI-DIA
142 12-10-10 irF81-60-02 deWNOISNET
135 12-10-10 irF81-90-40 euTlairt OTCET
137 02-21-30 uhT81-01-40 uhTlairt TBM
132 12-10-10 irF81-11-72 euT2-CISSALC
141 RoomLight Trial Wed 29-05-19 Fri 01-01-21
140 12-10-10 irF91-60-60 uhTNIARD
143 12-10-10 irF91-60-72 uhTIII-CsooBefaS
145 12-10-10 irF02-10-03 uhTTEEWS
144 COVID Steroid Trial Wed 15-04-20 Fri 12-06-20
146 12-10-10 irF02-50-91 euTSNEET
147 12-10-10 irF02-80-42 noMUCI-FIDOG
148 12-10-10 irF02-80-52 euTDIVOC-TOH
149 COVID Steroid 2 Trial Thu 27-08-20 Fri 01-01-21
150 12-10-10 irF02-01-80 uhTUCI-BIFA
151 Overcome Trial Tue 10-11-20 Fri 01-01-21
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CTU randomised - Ongoing Not CTU randomised - Ongoing

CTU randomised - Finished Not CTU randomised - Finished


